NAME

ey

'

MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM

Sixth Battalion The Royal Australian Regiment Associ

ation

POSTAL ADDRESS

CONTACT NUMBER

Measure your chest {cm)
just under vour arms. If it

90-
25

95- 100-
100 103

105-
110

110-
113

115-
120

125

125-

130

130-
135

135-
140

is between =
CHOOSE SHIRT SIZE=| N/A $ M L XL | 2XL | 3XL | 4XL | SXL | 6XL
POSTAGE - Parcels $13:00 per order

Item Item & Description Price ** Quantity
Polo Shirt Red Collar S — 2XL $38.00
Polo Shirt Red Collar 3XL — 6XL $45.00
Cap Association Colours and Flag $30.00
Cap Embroidered with Blue Dog $30.00
Tie Traditional 6 Battalion Silk $25.00
Badge Pocket badge with magnetic plate $30.00
Flag Mini Battalion Flag $8.00
Stubby Cooler 6 Battalion — double sided $10.00
Lapel Pin 6 RAR Association $9.00
Lapel Pin Blue Dog — Gold $9.00
Lapel Pin Blue Dog — Silver $9.00
Scarf Association Black Watch with embroidery $40.00
Pen 6 RAR Association Red Pen $5.00

POSTAGE $2:00 if this is the only purchases

Bumper Sticker 6 Battalion Association $3.00
Bumper Sticker 6 RAR Association $3.00
Patch 6 Battalion Colour Patch $5.00

Please deduct the amount of $

PAYMENT SECTION

for my merchandise and applicable postage.

Payment can be made - by completing the section below; by contacting Barry Shipway for EFTPOS over the
phone or by PayPal using our Treasurer’s email - mvanbrugh@optusnet.com.au
NOTE: A 3.5% surcharge to cover fees/charges will be added when processing payments by card.

CARD DETAILS
Card
Number

Month CvVv

Code

Expiry Year

Date

NAME ON CARD

CARD HOLDERS SIGNATURE

If emailing order - Merchandise Officer, bazue@optusnet.com.au
If posting order by mail - Merchandising Officer, 25 Alva Terrace, Gordon Park QLD 4031



mailto:mvanbrugh@optusnet.com.au
mailto:bazue@optusnet.com.au

