

MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM

NAME _								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
POSTAL	ADDRESS										
CONTAC	T NUMBER										
	Measure your chest (cm) just under your arms. If it is between ⇒	90- 95	95- 100	100- 105	105- 110	110- 115	115- 120	120- 125	125- 130	130- 135	135- 140
	CHOOSE SHIRT SIZE ⇒	N/A	s	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL

POSTAGE – Parcels \$13:00 per order							
Item	Item & Description	Price **	Quantity				
Polo Shirt	Red Collar S – 2XL	\$38.00					
Polo Shirt	Red Collar 3XL – 6XL	\$45.00					
Сар	Association Colours and Flag	\$30.00					
Сар	Embroidered with Blue Dog	\$30.00					
Tie	Traditional 6 Battalion Silk	\$25.00					
Badge	Pocket badge with magnetic plate	\$30.00					
Flag	Mini Battalion Flag	\$8.00					
Stubby Cooler	6 Battalion – double sided	\$10.00					
Lapel Pin	6 RAR Association	\$9.00					
Lapel Pin	Blue Dog – Gold	\$9.00					
Lapel Pin	Blue Dog – Silver	\$9.00					
Scarf	Association Black Watch with embroidery	\$40.00					
Pen	6 RAR Association Red Pen	\$5.00					
POSTAGE \$2:00 if this is the only purchases							
Bumper Sticker	6 Battalion Association	\$3.00					
Bumper Sticker	6 RAR Association	\$3.00					
Patch	6 Battalion Colour Patch	\$5.00					

PAYMENT SECTION

Please deduct the amount of \$	for my merchandise and applicable postage.
Payment can be made - by completing the section be	low; by contacting Barry Shipway for EFTPOS over the
phone or by PayPal using our Treasurer's email - mvar	nbrugh@optusnet.com.au
NOTE : A 3.5% surcharge to cover fees/charges	will be added when processing payments by card.

CARD DETAILS

Card	Expiry Month	Year	CVV
Number	Date		Code

NAME ON CARD					
CARD HOLDERS SIGNATURE					